CAR#

49

54
71

16
12
2L
98
42

77
62

DRIVER

JEFF BATTEN
MATT BOWLING
MATT CRAIG
JIMMY DOYLE
TATE FOGLEMAN
JARED FRYAR
TREY JARRELL
ROBBY LYONS
JODY MEASAMER
TIM PINION
CLAY ROGERS
ZANE SMITH
BRANDON WARD

HOMETOWN

NASHVILLE, NC
RIDGEWAY, VA
KANNAPOLIS, NC
HENDERSONVILLE, NC
DURHAM, NC
GREENSBORO, NC
KANNAPOLIS, NC
DEWITT, Ml
SANFORD, NC
ROANOKE, VA

MOORESVILLE, NC
WINSTON SALEM, NC

2015
SLM ENTRIES
SOBO 6-15

OWNER

B&J RACING

DICK WOODMAN
JEFF CRAIG

JIMMY DOYLE

JFCO MOTORSPORTS
ONE SHOT RACING LLC
MARK REEDY

CHAD FINLEY RACING
JODY MEASAMER
PINION RACING
JOSEPH COULTER 11l
GARY CROOKS

JEFF & JANE DAY

SPONSORS

DIGITAL REPAIR LLC/BATTEN CERAMIC TILE INC/HUTSON INSURANCE
AUTOSBYNELSON.COM/BOWLING LOGGING & CHIPPING

C&C BOILER SALES & SERVICE

GENERAL AUTO REPAIR & TIRE

BULL CITY RACE CARS

STERLING BUILDING GROUP/FRYAR TRUCKING

ROGER JARRELL/READY RACING

SUNWEST CONSTRUCTION/ARI WEST/PSI OF CLEARWATER
AQUAVAPOR ELECTRONIC CIGARETTES

PRO AM RACING PRODUCTS
FOOTHILL FORD/KPMOTO.COM/MILLER WELDERS



